V
V
VL
VLV
VL-2
V-2
V-2
VL-2

L = 50 to 600 cm
(every 10 cm)
HOW TO ORDER
State: model (L indicates fins) with height,
height of fins and length in cm; fitting and
color if different from standard
eg.: VL 42/28-180, AC ø 1/2”, RAL 1023
STANDARD PRODUCTION
EG ø 1/2” FITTINGS
White “sablé” paintwork - White EOS brackets
Tolerance ±3mm - Air vent ø 1/8”
Operating pressure 6 bar,  (10 bar + 20%)
STANDARD FITTINGS
EG ø 1/2"
▲▽ t.c.=
L-3,2cm
TAPPING CENTRES
SUIT-V MODEL
PRODUCTION ON REQUEST
Paintwork to Brem color list up to 3m
(for higher values, contact Brem)  +15/25%
Fixings and supports  page 287-292
Made-to-measure versions on request
STANDARD FITTINGS
Vertical fittings EG
▲▽ t.c. = L-3,2 cm
Side fittings
▲▽ t.c. = H-4 cm
SIDE FITTINGS
VERTICAL FITTINGS
DOUBLE PLATES
Delivery and return on
the rear plate
We find the characteristics of the flat
tubes assembled also in SUIT-V, where
the manifold and flat tubes are perfectly
matched together on one single plane.
Here, however, the heating element is
positioned horizontally.
Even in this horizontal version, the plate can
be constructed in single or double version.
The insertion of fins on the back helps
increase heat output.
The versions with horizontal tubes are:
V radiating plate with flattened horizontal
tubes; VL radiating plate with flattened
tubes and fins at the rear;
VLV double radiating plate with fins;
V-2 double radiating plate with horizontal
tubes;
VL-2 double plate with double fins.
FITTINGS for REMOTE VALVES page 294
EN 442 Watt ∆t 50 K
MOD. L cm   50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 140 160 180 200 220 240
V28
H cm
 € 215,90 227,50 238,90 250,20 260,70 273,80 286,20 295,60 318,30 341,30 362,10 386,60 408,60 432,20
144w 173w 202w 230w 259w 288w 317w 346w 403w 461w 518w 576w 634w 691w